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Ratio:

CivilDistrict:

BldReason:

LandReason:

Year:

Reval Dist:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:
15:19:09

113 32 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains .91 ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a RANCH Building built about 1955, having
primarily WOOD SHING Exterior and 2618 Square Feet, with 1
Unit, 4 Baths, 0 3/4 Bath, 0 HalfBath, 7 Rooms, and 3 Bdrms.
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Grantor Legal Ref Type Date Sale Code Sale Price V Tst Verif Notes

GARTH, JOHN C.

WIRSIG, STANLEY

25699-449

11422-661

9/29/1995

11/19/1967

295,000

34,000
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No

No

No

Total Card
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362,300
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101 ONE FAM 39639.2 SQUARE FEPRIME SITE 0 9.98 1.71 R3  677,559 677,600

Date Number Descrip Amount C/O Last Visit Fed Code F. Descrip Comment

11/7/2023

7/8/2022

9/8/2021

1/28/2021

4/7/2014

10/19/2012

1/19/2012

7/26/2011

R-23-0272

R-22-0154

R-21-0208

MEC-21-0005

5704

5202

4969

4802

FINISH B

INSULATI

ROOF

MANUAL

WDK

RENOVATI
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RENOVATI

54,800
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23,495

8,000

25,285
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O   
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C   

C   

C   

C   

C   

C   

6/5/2015
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6/11/2012
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Attic insulation &

Strip & re-roof 37

Install a 2-zone d

Construct a new de

replace front door

Interior renovatio

reno existing comm
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0

.91
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.91

.91

.91

.91

.91

.91

657,900
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1,000,900
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9/26/2019
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Use Code Land Size Building Value Yard Items Land Value Total Value

101 0.910 362,300 677,600 1,039,900

/

/

/

Total Card   /     Total Parcel

USE VALUE:

APPRAISED:

Unit #:

TAX DISTRICT

2026meadorseDatabase: AssessPro - LincolnDisclaimer: This Information is believed to be correct but is subject to change and is not warranteed.

t

s

n

o

Electri

Sewer

Legal Description

Time

Spl Credit

Insp Date

GIS Ref

GIS Ref

User Acct

PAT ACCT.

Sign:

Type:

Land Unit Type:

Total Land:
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Gas:
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D
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PROPERTY FACTORS

OTHER ASSESSMENTS

NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION

PREVIOUS ASSESSMENT

IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY

Postal:

CntrySt/Prov:

Twn/City:

Street 1:

Owner 2:

Owner 1:

No Alt No Direction/Street/City

Owner 2:

Owner 3:

Street 1:

Street 2:

Twn/City:

St/Prov: Cntry
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PROPERTY LOCATION
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371

175.45
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1.00

N
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4495 26181786

421,366

80.60

549996.6202

Line 1

362300

0

362298

182511
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1.00000000
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1.10

159.504

1.01999998

1.08594632

144.00

1

33.5

NO NO

33.AV   - Average

AVERAGE

AVERAGE

0

1

1

1

1

3 GOOD

AVERAGE

AVERAGE

. 1    - 1ST FLOOR

1955

C+   - AVG. (+)

100

1

100

1    - FORCED H/A

1    - OIL

0

T    - TYPICAL

2    - PLASTER

STD 

3    - HARDWOOD

2    - TYPICAL

3    - TYPICAL

S   

1    - GABLE

1    - ASPHALT

1    - WOOD SHING

1

1    - WOOD

1    - CONCRETE

PARCEL ID

No Unit RMS BRS FL

1 7 3 1  

Code Description A Y/S Qty Size/Dim Qual Con Year Unit Price D/S Dep LUC Fact NB Fa Appr Value JCod JFact Juris. Value
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%
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BMT 100 FLA 60 A   0
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FFL 

BMT 

PAT 

GAR 

WDK 

STG 

1ST FLOOR

BASEMENT

PATIO

GARAGE

WOOD DECK

STORAGE

1,786

1,387

469

418

283

152

159.500

75.760

14.980

38.520

20.640

16.050

284,874

105,085

7,026

16,101

5,840

2,440

19   - RANCH

1    - 1   
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Lvl 2

Lower
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Adj Total:
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%Override:

Special:

Economic:
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%
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CONDO INFORMATION
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Name:

GENERAL INFORMATION

Eff Yr Blt:
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Year Blt:
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% AC:% Heated:

# Heat Sys:

Heat Type:

Heat Fuel:

Central Vac:Solar HW:

% Com Wal

INTERIOR INFORMATION

%

%

Bsmnt Flr:

Prim Floors:

Sec Int Wall:

Prim Int Wal

Avg Ht/FL:

Partition:

Sec Floors:

Electric:

Insulation:

Bsmnt Gar:

Int vs Ext:

EXTERIOR INFORMATION

%

Roof Struct:

Roof Cover:

Prime Wall:

Sec Wall:

Foundation:

Frame:

Color:

(Liv) Units:

Sty Ht:

Type:

View / Desir:


